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Standing Committees to which faculty are elected: 

Faculty Senate  Micheal Stratton stratton@unca.edu 
828-251- 6850 

Management and 
Accountancy 

(2018-2019) 

Academic Policies 
Committee 

Laura Bond lbond@unca.edu 
828-232-2992 

Arts and Ideas (2018-2019) 

Institutional 
Development 
Committee 

Ken Betsalel betsalel@unca.edu 
828-232-5041 

Political Science (2018-2019) 

Faculty Welfare 
and Development 
Committee 

Judy Beck jbeck@unca.edu 
828-251-6049 

Physics (2018-2019) 

Committee of 
Tenured Faculty 

Sarah Judson 
 
Keya Maitra 

sjudson@unca.edu 
828-251-6297 
kmaitra@unca.edu 
828-251-6365 

History 
 
Philosophy 

(2017-2020) 
 
(2016-2019) 

Faculty 
Committee on 
Hearings 

George Heard gheard@unca.edu 
828-232-5170 

 Chemistry  (2018-2021) 

Faculty Grievance 
Committee 

Rob Berls rberls@unca.edu 
828-251-6611 

Drama (2016-2019) 

Post-Tenure 
Review 
Committee 

Patrick Bahls pbahls@unca.edu 
828-232-5190 

Mathematics (2017-2019) 

Academic Appeals 
Board 

Irene Rossell irossell@unca.edu 
828-232- 5185 

Environmental 
Studies 

(2017-2020) 

Standing Committees to which faculty are appointed by Senate: 

Faculty Mentoring 
Program 
Coordinators 

Patrick Foo 

Co-Chair 
Melissa Burchard 
Co-Chair 

pfoo@unca.edu 
828-251-6830 
mburchar@unca.edu 
828-232- 2990 

Psychology 
 
Philosophy 

(2017-2020) 
 
(2017-2019) 

Graduate Council - 
MLAS 

Mike Neelon mneelon@unca.edu 
828-251-6099 

Master of Liberal 
Arts 

(2013-2019) 

Institutional 
Effectiveness 
Committee 

Amanda Werts awerts@unca.edu 
828-255-7094 

Director of Inst 
Effectiveness 

(2018-present) 

Intellectual 
Property 
Committee 

Leah Dunn, 
Convener 

dunn@unca.edu 
828-251-6545 

Director, 
University Library 

(2011-present) 

Student Affairs 
Faculty Advisory 
Committee 

Bill Haggard bhaggard@unca.edu 
828-251-6474 

Vice Chancellor 
for Student Affairs 

(2011-present) 

Textbook 
Committee 

Robert Tatum rtatum@unca.edu 
828-251-6569 

Economics (2018-2019) 

Transportation 
Committee 

Michael Ruiz ruiz@unca.edu 
828-232-2281 

Physics (2015-2019) 

University 
Research Council 

Megan Wolfe mwolfe@unca.edu 
828-251-6876 

Art and Art 
History 

(2018-2019) 

University Service 
Council 

Laura Tinney 
Co-Chair 
Kelly Biers 
Co-Chair 

ltinney@unca.edu 
828-232-5196 
kbiers@unca.edu 
828-232-2440 

Mathematics 
 
Languages and 
Literatures 

(2018-2021) 
 
(2018-2021) 

University 
Teaching Council 

Melissa Himelein himelein@unca.edu 
828-250-3896 

Director of CTL & 
Professor 

(2018-present) 
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Other Standing Committees where appointments are made by FWDC: 

Africana Studies 
Advisory 
Committee 

Agya Boakye-
Boaten 

aboaten@unca.edu 
828-350-4564 

Director (2010-present) 

Animal Care 
Committee 

Rebecca Hale rhale@unca.edu 
828-232-5148 

Biology (2016-present) 

Cultural & Special 
Events 

Cori Anderson ceander2@unca.edu 
828-258-7727 

Program 
Coordinator 

(2015-present) 

Diversity Intensive 
Committee 

Tiece Ruffin truffin@unca.edu 
828-250-2361 

Education (2018-present) 

Enrollment 
Services Advisory 

TBA    

Environmental 
Health & Safety 
Committee 

Kim Kauer kkauer1@unca.edu 
828-251-6038 

Emergency Mgmt (2018-present) 

Faculty 
Conciliators 

Michael Ruiz 
 
Michelle 
Bettencourt 

ruiz@unca.edu 
828- 232-2281 

mbettenc@unca.edu 

828-251-6282 

Physics 
 
Languages and 
Literatures 

(2018-2020) 
 
(2019-2021) 

Faculty 
Scholarship and 
Service Awards 
Committee 

Becky Sanft bsanft@unca.edu 
828-232-5020 

Mathematics (2018-2020) 

First Year 
Experience 
Advisory 
Committee 

Regine Criser 
Co-Chair 
Jackie McHargue 
Co-Chair 

rcriser@unca.edu 
828-232-2438 
jmchargu@unca.edu 
828-250-2370 

Languages and  
Literatures 
Dean of Students 

(2018-present) 
 
(2018-present) 

Honor and Degree 
Programs 
Committee 

Graham Reynolds greynold@unca.edu 
828-251- 5153 

Biology (2017-2019) 

Honor Program 
Advisory 
Committee 

Patrick Bahls pbahls@unca.edu 
828-232-5190 

Mathematics (2013-present) 

Institutional 
Review Board 

Aubri Rote arote@unca.edu 
828-251-6044 

Health and 
Wellness 

(2018-2021) 

Intercollegiate 
Athletics 
Committee 

Jeff Wilcox jwilcox@unca.edu 
828-232-5184 

Environmental 
Studies 

(2014-present) 

International 
Programs Advisory 
Committee 

Agya Boakye-
Boaten 

aboaten@unca.edu 
828-350-4564 

Interdisciplinary 
Studies Program 

(2010-present) 

Key Center 
Advisory 
Committee 

Amanda Wray awray1@unca.edu 
828-251-6412 

English (2018-present) 

Lab Safety 
Committee 

Kevin Gibson kgibson@unca.edu 
828-258-7692 

Environmental 
Science 

(2013-present) 

Liberal Arts 
Curriculum 
Advisory 
Committee 
 

TBA    
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Karin Peterson,  
Provost/Convener 

kpeterso@unca.edu 
828-251-6470 

Interim Provost (January 2018-
May 2019) 

Pre-Health 
Professions 
Advisory 
Committee 

Herman Holt hholt@unca.edu 
828-232- 5167 

Dean of Natural 
Sciences 

(2018-present) 

Scholarship & 
Financial Aid 

TBA    

Library & 
Instructional 
Technology 

Leah Dunn, 
Convener 

dunn@unca.edu 
828-251-6545 

Director, 
University Library 

(2016-present) 

Sustainability 
Committee 

Karin Peterson,  
Co-Chair 
John Pierce, 
Co-Chair 

kpeterso@unca.edu 
828-251-6470 
jpierce@unca.edu 
828-251-6742 

Interim Provost 
 
VC Administration & 
Finance 

(January 2018-
May 2019) 
(2015-present) 
 

Teaching Awards 
Committee 

Nancy Ruppert nruppert@unca.edu 
828-232-5025 

Education (2018-2019) 

Undergraduate 
Research 
Programs Advisory 
Council 

Mark Harvey mharvey@unca.edu 
828-251-6831 

Psychology  (2007-present) 

University 
Planning Council 

Nancy J. Cable, 
Chancellor/Chair 
Ken Betsalel, 
Vice Chair 

chanoffi@unca.edu 
828-251-6500 
betsalel@unca.edu 
828-232-5041 

Chancellor 
 
IDC Chair,   
Political Science 

(2018-present) 
 
(2018-2019) 

University School 
Teacher Education 
Council 

Kim Brown kbrown@unca.edu 
828-258-7730 

Education (2018-present) 
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